
Interangency Wildland Fire Use Workshop 2006 
List of Attendees

First Name Last Name Organization Email
Dave Alderich FS Retired azida@cox.net
Marcia Andre Gila NF mandre@fs.fed.us
Bill Aney Umatilla NF R-6 waney@fs.fed.us
Joe Arnold USFS Manti-LaSal jarnold01@fs.fed.us
Dick Bahr NPS NIFC dick_bahr@nps.gov
Jeremy Bailey NPS Bandelier jeremy_bailey@nps.gov
Walt Barker Ashley NF jwbarker@fs.fed.us
Scott Beacham NPS Midwest Region Scott_Beachman@nps.gov
Mike Beasley NPS- Yosemite michael_beasley@nps.gov
Sid Beckman Stanislaus NF sbeckman@fs.fed.us
Scott Belknap USDA SCNF sbelknap@fs.fed.us
Fred Bird OWFC fred_bird@ios.doi.gov
Anne Black RMRS Leopold Inst. aeblack@fs.fed.us
Bill Blount USDA SCNF bblount@fs.fed.us
Jeff Bostwick Stanislaus, Groveland FUM jbostwick@fs.fed.us
Andy Bundshuh NPS El Malpais NM andy_bundshuh@nps.gov
Dave Bunnell Retired USFS dvdbunnel@montana.com
Dave Cambell NFS West Fork RD Bitterroot NF dcampbell04@fs.fed.us
John Casey USFS Redding Smokejumper jmcasey@fs.fed.us
Dominick Chicharello BIA Navajo Region superbeast_327@hotmail.com
Cardl Chrlock USFS Humbolt-Toiyabe clcaklock@fs.fed.us
Bill Clark WFU contractor William_D_Clark@contractor.nps.gov
Gary Cones USFS Stanislaus NF gcones@fs.fed.us
Russell Copp Coloinino NF rcopp@fs.fed.us
Christine Dawe USFS R3 RO Cdawe@fs.fed.us
Deirdre Dether Boise NF ddether@fs.fed.us
Rod Dines Payette NF (Krassel Ranger District) rwdines@fs.fed.us
Ralph Domanski USFS Region 5 rdomanski@fs.fed.us
Dan Eddy USFS umatilla NF R6 dceddt@fs.fed.us
Charles Elliott USFS GILA NF Celliott@fs.fed.us
John Ermert USFS Deschutes NF R6 jermert@fs.fed.us
Kim Ernstrom NPS Big Cypress National Preserve kim_ernstrom@nps.gov
Ivan Erskine Ashley NF ierskine@fs.fed.us
Kelly Esterbrook USFS Deschutes NF R6 Kesterbrook@fs.fed.us
Louisa Evers Oregon BLM State Office- R6 RO louisa_evers@or.blm.gov
Dennis Fahl USFS- Gila NF dfahl@fs.fed.us
Mike Frary BLM Colorado State Office Mike_Frary@blm.gov
Theodore Frazer USFS Lewis and Clark NF tedfrazer@fs.fed.us
Jim Furlong Oregon State Office BLM jfurlong@or.blm.gov
Chris Gamble Ashley NF cgamble@fs.fed.us
Robert Gauss Bandelier Natl Monument rgauss@nps.gov
Krista Gollnick-Waid Idaho BLM State Office Krista_Waid@blm.gov
Robert Griffith FS R5 Ro rgriffith@fs.fed.us
Bill Hahnenberg BLM Upper Colorado River Bill_Hahnenberg@co.blm.gov
John Haugh USDA SCNF jhaugh@fs.fed.us
Bill Hayes Ashley NF bhayes@fs.fed.us
Frank Hayes USFS Apache-Sitgreanes fhayes@fs.fed.us
Eros Herksham SPA BIA rbudge@pop.net.com
Shara Heywood Shasta-Trinity NF sheywood@fs.fed.us
Matt Hilden Stanislaus NF, Calaveras FUM mhilden@fs.fed.us
Bart Hoag Bitterroot NF bhoag@fs.fed.us
Brandon Hoffman USFS Manti-CaSa NF R4 bhoffman@fs.fed.us
Emily Irwin USFS R3- FAM eirwin@fs.fed.us
Bill Jackson USFS- Apache- Sitgreaves NF wjackson@fs.fed.us
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Phillip James NRO BIA Navajo Region rxfiredoctor@yahoo.com
Roy Johnson OF&A BLM Roy_Johnson@nifc.blm.gov
Tom Johnston USFS R3, Santa Fe NF tjohnston@fs.fed.us
Phillip Kacirek Ashley NF pkacirek@fs.fed.us
brent Kaiser STF R5 Summit FUM bwkaiser@fs.fed.us
Don Kearney FWS- NM Fire District don_kearney@fws.gov
Gary Kemp Bandelier Natl Monument gary_kemp@nps.gov
Michael Kessler NPS Southeast region Michael_kessler@nps.gov
D. John Kidd USDA FS C-T NF jkidd@fs.fed.us
Patti Koppenol USFS R4 RO pkoppenol@fs.fed.us
Lawrence Koyayesra BIA Truxton Canon Agency
Kim Kuhar USFS Apache-Sitgreanes kkuhar@fs.fed.us
Mary Kwart FWS Alaska Region Fire Mgmt mary_kwart@fws.gov
Pete Lahm USDA FS WO plahm@fs.fed.us
Rich Lasko USFS WO rlasko@fs.fed.us
Jason Lawhon Ashley NF jlawhon@fs.fed.us
Michael Lewis Payette NF (Krassel Ranger District) mlewis@fs.fed.us
Dave Loveland NPS Everglades NP dave_loveland@nps.gov
Nando Lucero USFS Santa Fe Jflucero@fs.fed.us
Hal Luedtke BIA SW Regional Office mail364955@pop.net
Coreneo Macias Stanislaus NF MiWok FUM lmacias@fs.fed.us
Jeff Manley NPS NIFC FPA jeff_manley@nps.gov
Brad McBratney USFS Lewis and Clark NF bmcbratney@fs.fed.us
Dave Mertz Kaibab NF dmertz@fs.fed.us
David Milles USFS Kaibab NF R-3 DPMills@fs.fed.us
Jason Moghaddas USFS Plumas NF jmoghaddas@fs.fed.us
Lann Moore BLM Socorro Field Office Lann_Moore@nm.blm.gov
Punky Moore Mendocino NF R5 sjmoore@fs.fed.us
Mike Morcom R6 Burns fire zone mmorcom@or.blm.gov
Dave Moreland BIA- Fort Apache
Kathy Murphy R5 kmurphy@fs.fed.us
Letitia Otero Stanislaus NF, MiWok FUM Lotero@fs.fed.us
Russell Owen USFS Lewis and Clark NF rowen@fs.fed.us
Phil Perkins Wyellowstone NP phil_perkins@nps.gov
Gary Phillips Payette NF gphillips@fs.fed.us
Jolene Platen MAFR- MAT jplatero@matisp.net
Taro Pusina NPS- Yosemite taro_pusina@nps.gov
Casey Ramsey USFS Smokejumpers (Redding) cramsey@fs.fed.us
Matt Reidy Wallowa Whitman NF mreidy@fs.fed.us
Joe Reinatz Kaibab NF jreinarz@fs.fed.us
Todd Richards BLM Rio Puereo F.O. Todd_Richards@nm.blm.gov
Toby Cash Richards USFS Black Range, GNF trichards@fs.fed.us
Sarah Robertson USFS- WO/ NIFC sarahrobertson@fs.fed.us
Naomi Saainz Mescalero Apache Fire Rescue nsainz@matisp.net
Nathaniel Same BIA Navajo Region
Kevin Schulkoski USFS Dixie NF kschulkoski@fs.fed.us
Bobbie Scopa Okanogan Wenatchee NF bscopa@fs.fed.us
Tim Sexton USFS NIFC/ WO timsexton@fs.fed.us
Robert Silva USFS Modoc NF rasilva@fs.fed.us
Ken Snell State Office/ regional Office ksnell@fs.fed.us
Brian Steinhardt Kaibab NF bsteinhardt@fs.fed.us
Doug Stephen NPS Intermountain region Doug_stephen@nps.gov
Jerry Strebel Ashley NF jstrebel@fs.fed.us
Dennis Teller BIA Navajo Fire Use dennis_teller@bia.gov
Duane Tewa BIA NIFC Duane_Tewa@nifc.gov
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Christine Theil USFS Tonto NF catheil@fs.fed.us
Tim Theisen USFS Moose Creek RD, Nez Perce NF ttheisen@fs.fed.us
Walker Thornto USFS Coconino NF walkerthornton@fs.fed.us
Kim Van Hemelryck USFWS NIFC Kim_Vanhemelryck@fws.gov
Greg Verari USFS Humbolt-Toiyabe gvergari@fs.fed.us
Mike Wallace NPS- NIFC mike_wallace@nps.gov
Dan Warthin NPS AK Western Area Fire Mgmt Dan_Warthin@nps.gov
Micahel Watchman DOI BIA Navajo region
Ernie Watson BIA- Navajo Region
Larry Weddle NPS Denali NP and P larry_weddle@nps.gov
George Weldon R1 Fire gweldon@fs.fed.us
Ryan Whiteaker BLM Las Cruces District Ryan_Whiteaker@nm.blm.gov
Buck Wickham USFS Coconino NF mwickham@fs.fed.us
Guy Williams USFS Moose CR RD, Nez Perce NF gawilliams@fs.fed.us
Martha Williamson USFS Humbolt-Toiyabe mawilliamson@fs.fed.us
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